
Attendee Report
Report Date Range: Nov 07, 2022 - Nov 07, 2022 This report cannot be used for billing purposes.

Summary
Total Meetings Total Attendees (includes organizers)

1 42

Attendee Name Attendee Email Address
Mark Kirstner markk@partnc.org
Wongoo Lee wlee3@ncdot.gov
Darius Sturdivant
Mushtaqur Rahman m.rahman@baselinemobility.com
+13366620002
Yanping yanping.zhang@durhamnc.gov
Mark Kirstner
Gerald Daniel
Wes Kouza (AirSage) wkouza@airsage.com
Michael Dennis - RKA
Soon Chung
rhett
Michelle Lee (RSG) michelle.lee@rsginc.com
Abby Rosenson (RSG)
Sudhakar Athuru sudhakar.athuru@wsp.com
Paul Ricotta paul@caliper.com
Feng Liu
Brian Wert
Amar Pillai apillai@ncdot.gov
Karyl Fuller kfuller@tjcog.org
johnl
MIke Bruff mike.bruff@campo-nc.us
Diane
Sudhakar Athuru sudhakar.athuru@wsp.com
Jay Evans (RSG)
Fang (Alicia) Tang
Doug Plachcinski
Sudhakar+Athuru rhett.fussell@wsp.com
Mark Kirstner
Sudhakar+Athuru rhett.fussell@wsp.com
Arsalan Sabouri
Anwar Paz
Sudhakar Athuru sudhakar.athuru@wsp.com
Cliff Lawson cliff.lawson@timmons.com
Dolly
Kyle Ward
DK
Julie Bogle
Daehee Kim
Saman Jeffers (TPD) stjeffers@ncdot.gov
Cliff Lawson cliff.lawson@timmons.com



Tao Li
Kyeongsu Kim (RSG)
Yolanda DeLong
Sage Weatherwax
Carlos Moya cemoya@ncdot.gov
Joe Schirripa jaschirripa@ncdot.gov
Fang (Alicia) Tang
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